30.550 SEAT FRAME and CONTROLS

BoDY TYPES
PART - =
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION numper | MODELS | = [ 3
AR
- L¥] q'-
i 2 5
30.552 - FRONT SEAT FRAME
Fremefiinet sATAcEtnaiS e pa ) o, - o ity Che e AT e 206960| 515,516 1| 1| 1
30.554 - FRONT SEAT ADJUSTER
Adjuster, Front Seat, Right..... S A e A LN AR YOS B 203863 | 515,516 1| 1| 1
Bdfueter,ePrentySeat el te s i e e 20386k | 515,516) 1| 1| 1
Balt, 5/16M=2l x ZIUN-He, Bl .. oooonneonnsannscesssnnsss 224 | B15,516| 8| 8| B
ETatweaneyyan/ TolSam - marle s Sl T S g e 22%5| 515,516| 8| 8| &
Lociowaie e b L e A e tols bt eiate ot ot e 18 2up| 515,516| &| 8| &
R L A e e e e R L i 2u3| 515,516 L4| L| 4
Tiocitwaaher bl LIS Mad s ri et s s s R E 190| 515,516| 4| 4| 4
Fut, 5/16"-18 Hx,........ 205| 515,516f 4| 4| 4
Knob, Operating Handle... .. o ATl B cheereress |202305| B1R,R1A| 1. 1| 1
Fod, Comnecting...... s et PRI TN Tt vesses |20386T| 515,516( 1| 1| 1
S ey fEa e i A S e T S e A e e e TR R L L o RIS PR T e |
Wat, Lock...... oo s e T e B R B O i - D G U RS M R H k|
30.556 - REAR SEAT CUSHION BOARD
Board, Seat Cushion, Bottom, Complete..........ecevvuenrnn 207130 515 1
TeaMut, Seat Bottom Board. ... .cccericcnincersanrananns -r-.s | 207132 15 g
Stop, Seat Bottom Board......ccveecveseana S aaFu| N ula e e hes elalal .. | 206320 R1%f 1
Dowel, Seat Bottom Board Stop....... A e e R T S ) 515 2
BB A N o ) o A s i R e 207 515 5
Leokuashe ol L IEHEd A TRt T B s v el 10012 55 5
Moulding, Seat Bottom Board (Prime)......eececcececcsenenes 207132 515 1
Bar, Seat Bottom Scuff........e.eeee--. e e YR 20713 515 2
Lockwagher, Holi 30 Ext. Mook, . ... iiccccacsasencscnnnne 29 515 L
Bl etwerh e, e Mo ) O e, o et e 2lg 515 L
T R L e T D P D e 378 515 L
Plete, Bottom Board SCUST........oe.eesceeeennsneesenans..|206619] 515 s
{Fivot, Front Hinge, Upper (Chrome).....ceeeeecenas i 206553 515 i 2
| Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 1 3,:’5" I 0 e i S aE S O b HE SRS Bed O A 760 515 ! 2
| Lockwasher, S1/WBxt Smaoth, 0o DL L TTUUUEEL I L 370 515 ¥
Springwaeher, Fivot to Freme........... TR At R S 206618 515 i
B L L ey R oy o LK 207 h15H 2
EolewE ale L L A e i T et o d vy 190 F15 . 2
Fivot, Front Hinge, Tower (Chrome)..... ....... e Lt s AL B L 515 i 2
BN A aTh alihi Tids SRl el e--+» | Upper PR B ..| 206315 515 ! 2
Flatwasher, 3/8" Sm._.._........ to ane-]— __________ 2k7 515 2
Cotter Pin, 3/32" x 3;"1‘"......... 3k B ki ol S A 139 515 | 2
Screv, THIMD, ... ..eenessenssons Tower Pivot |, . . ., ...|206325 515 faa|
Lockwasher, 5/16" Int, Tooth,.. |to Support [ .......... 200 515 | L
Supnort, Lower Hinge Pivot (Weld to Floor Pan),,..........| 2067315 715 i 2
T T e e T T | [ Rl 515 i Bl
I |
30,560 - REAR SEAT BACE FRAME | F
[
Frame, Rear Seat Back (Tubular)(Prime).......eeeccee......|206669 515 i % 1

108




SEAT FRAME and CONTROLS 30.550

BODY TYFPES
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION \ompeg | MODELS | ¥ s
1 2 ;
30,560 - RZAR SEAT BACK FRAME (CONT'D.)
Screw, No. 10 Washer Head (Frame to SoTing)............. 205680 515 L}
Screw, o, 1410 x 1 1/4" ¥1, Rd. Cr. Rec, Tap. (Frame
to Bﬂarﬁ}.. T P S T T I ElE 515 E
Washer, 9/72" I.D, (Frame to Board)........cieverenacans 207134 515 b
Pivot, Rear Seat Back Hinge, Right (Chrome)...............|206671 515 1
Pivot, Rear Seat Back Hinge, Left (Chrome)................|207092 515 1
Bol b n Nl D h R s e ieimielaae Rear i1 .. L N5 | 206307 %510 ¢ 2
Lockwasher, 1/4" Int. Tooth.......... Seat il s s 2151 515 2
T g Y LI o B A O e BT o Y e | BRI SIS A e s S 20661 E 515 2
Fut, 1/4"-20 Wing........ e e | B BEE] e R 206328 515 2
Serew, No. 10-12 x 3/4" Pan Hd, Cr, Rec, (Left Hinge
1k T i o e S D B B e B O 0 51 1
Bolt, 5/16M-20 x 3/Ui Hx, Ha......., [Hinge Pivot]...... 22 51 5
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med,....cvv0nues. {ta Support | ...... 240 515 5
Support, Hinge Pivot, Outer, Right.........cooiiviiviainns 206309 515 Al
Support, Hinge Pivot, OQuter, Left... ........coioiiianianss 206308 515 1
Strap, Seat Back Hold (specify Trim Code)........ SR EhERE 206647 515 1
Bracket, Seat Back Strap (Chrome).,....cesevecceecraancanss 206RUE 515 f 1
Bracket, Seat Back Strap (Wheelhouse)(Prime).............. 206TU5| 515 1 ;
Screw, No. 10-13 x 1/2" Rd, Hd. Cr. Rec, (Chrome) |
(A Gl L0 DO E LY 7o e s sl slaes vie ate sials st win s 2is ainia/s riaals v 817 515 2
Channel, Rear Seat Back Board, Upper (Chrome)............. 206665 515 | 1
Channel, Rear Seat Back Board, Side (Chreme).............. 2066RA|  B15 2
Serew, No. 6-18 x 1f2" &Hd. Hd, Cr. Rec. (Chrome)(Channel
B B 2.Y 0 Pt e v sl e hie s s d i aiorae w e i B18 515 AN
Bumper, Seat Back to WheelhoWse.............. sy e e o 207135 K15 | 1
Screw, No. 815 x 3/UM Ov, Hd, Cr. Ree, TaPeu.eu.itrra-- 526 515 | 1
|

109




	kfpm510108.jpg
	kfpm510109.jpg

